HEBER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT - CURRENT DEMANDS - OCTOBER 2015

VENDOR NAME

A C SERVICES
CHECK AC WASTEWTR HEADWORK

AT&T
LONG DISTANCE - OFFICE

AT & T- FAX/EMERGENCY LINE
EMERGENCY/FAX LINE INVOICE

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE BULK

CR & R INCORPORATED
SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

COSTCO - CAPITAL ONE COMMERCIA

WTR,TRSH BAGS,TOILET PAPER

ELMS EQUIPMENT RENTAL INC.
WRK ON LAWN MOWER

ESTRADA SYSTEMS GROUP, INC.
MANG SVC,WEBSITE,WIRELESS
PLC1-PLC2 TBLSHT CLARIFIER

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
MX39 SEN W/NICOR
HARD COP TUBE,BEND,SEIZE

GIBSON & SCHAEFER INC.
CRUSHER FINES,DELIVERY

I.C. PUBLIC HEALTH LABORATORY
COLIFORM WTR ANALYSIS

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT
POWER - LIFT STATIONS

POWER - OLD FIRE STATION

CHECK
DATE

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015
10/7/2015

10/7/2015
10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015

INVOICE CHECK CHECK
AMOUNT NUMBER  AMOUNT
195.00 23970 195.00
156.02 23971 156.02
202.06 23972 202.06
1,770.51 23973 1,770.51
36,547.59 23974  36,547.59
60.43 23975 60.43
111.86 23976 111.86
1,170.00 23977
1,459.00 23977 2,629.00
550.80 23978
286.12 23978 836.92
235.00 23979 235.00
120.00 23980 120.00
382.14 23981
170.11 23981
302.17 23981



POWER - WATER TREATMENT PLANT
POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT

POWER - ESTANCIA PARK STORM C.F.D.
POWER - ESTANCIA PARK IRRIGATION
POWER - JIG JOHNSON IRRIGATION
POWER - STREET LIGHTS

POWER - PALM/SPARROW HBR BASIN
POWER - CORRELL ESTATES BASIN
POWER - N. CHERRY STORM WTR PUMP
POWER - WASTEWATER PLANT

IMPERIAL STORES
WATERSTOP CEMENT 10LB

CNH CAPITAL
BACKHOE PIN

K-C WELDING & RENTALS, INC.
KC FLEX FIT
SQTUBE

KISCO SALES, INC.
VEEJET NOZZLE, TANK FLNG

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
BUSHING,ADAPTER, ELL,HOSE

LEE TIRE COMPANY
TIRE REPAIR

LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT
HPC 60SEC WATER-STO

MCNEECE BROS. OIL COMPANY
GASOLINE/DIESEL PURCHASE

PITNEY BOWES INC
EAZY SEAL - POSTAGE METER

PITNEY BOWES PURCHASE POWER
POSTAGE FOR METER
POSTAGE FOR METER
POSTAGE FOR METER

ROBINSON FORD SALES, INC.
REPLACE DRIVER SIDE HANDLE

10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015
10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015
10/7/2015
10/7/2015

10/7/2015

5,792.15
434.59
376.89
15.02
61.85
2,232.03
434.59
22.63
159.24

4,736.79

24.67

5.31

36.70
34.13

349.11

398.56

15.00

49.86

1,114.18

88.11

800.00
50.00
800.00

157.48

23981
23981
23981
23981
23981
23981
23981
23981
23981
23981

23983

23984

23985
23985

23986

23987

23988

23989

23990

23991

23992
23992
23992

23993

15,120.20

24.67

5.31

70.83

349.11

398.56

15.00

49.86

1,114.18

88.11

1,650.00

157.48



S.D.R.M.A.
VISION/DENTAL INS. PREMIUM

CASTRO, MONICA
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

BECERRA, LUIS A
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

PALOMINO, MARIA E.
RENTAL DEPOSIT REIMB

ACME SAFETY & SUPPLY
VINYL ROLL, WTR LINE TAP
2 WAY MARKERS, EPOXY GALLON

ALL VALLEY FENCE & SUPPLY, INC
MISC FENCE MATERIAL

AT&T
LONG DISTANCE PHONE INVOICE

EMPIRE SOUTHWEST

OIL SVC LOAD BNK TEST GENERATOR
FULL OIL SVC,LOAD BNK TEST GENERATOR
FULL OIL SVC LOAD BNK TEST GENERATOR

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
PEX/PVC CTR, OPEN MESH

1/2 WROT FTG XM ADPT

RNG GSKT,SLOP VLV,FLG CRS,GATE
6 FLG X MJ RW OL GATE VLV L/A

BLUE FLURO,BLACK NITR FOAM COAT

GIBSON & SCHAEFER INC.
CRUSHER FINES,DELIVERY
SHORTLOAD CU YAR 638SK

THE HOME DEPOT BRC

WHEEL CVR,LOCK NUT,THREAD
SILVER SOLDER,KEY CABLE,FOGGER
BATTERIES,AIR FRESH,GRANUAL
HYDRAULIC WTR CEMENT,MORT
AIR FRESH,SCRAPER KIT,SCR
LUMBER,CMPND SPRAY,DOUGH
40LB SALT

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/7/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

1,716.02

38.91

18.64

71.95

407.16
220.05

2,184.84

193.96

1,403.34
1,517.49
1,472.27

63.32
31.19
2,913.84
1,304.07
10.56

235.00
160.18

150.08
253.33
310.95
29.03
52.40
49.91
2,016.30

23994

23995

23996

23997

23998
23998

23999

24000

24001
24001
24001

24002
24002
24002
24002
24002

24003
24003

24004
24004
24004
24004
24004
24004
24004

1,716.02

38.91

18.64

71.95

627.21

2,184.84

193.96

4,393.10

4,322.98

395.18

2,862.00



COUNTY OF IMPERIAL
POWER % USED @ OFFICE

OFFICE SUPPLY
MOUSE,COFFEE,FAB,BATTERY
QCK BRUSH BOWL

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TDS,TSS,NITRATE,E.COLI
BOD,TDS,TSS,NITRATE,E.COLI
BOD,TDS,TSS,NITRATE,E.COLI

RAQUEL CARRILLO
BOARD SEC CONF S LAKE TAHOE

SPARKLETTS
BULK DRIKNIG WATER
BULK DRIKNIG WATER

SUPERIOR READY MIX CONCRETE, L
WOOD BULL,POLE METAL,CONCRETE

THATCHER COMPANY OF CALIF
T-FLOC TOTE

TIME WARNER CABLE
INTERNET SVC - OFFICE,

TORRENCE'S FARM IMPL.
MOWER ZERO TURN REPAIR

USA BLUEBOOK
WRENCH,UTILITY VISE,SOCKET

VERIZON WIRELESS
SCADA,PHONES,WIRELESS CAR

WALKER & DRISKILL PROFESSIONAL
LEGAL SERVICE RENDERED

CANCER RESOURCE CENTER
DONATION TO CANCER CENTER

Al JANITORIAL SUPPLY
DISSOLVE SEWER/LIFTSTATION CLEANER

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015
10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/16/2015

10/26/2015

324.67

413.92
64.78

275.00
603.00
99.00

838.20

26.60
34.18

284.46

3,693.60

122.95

834.83

780.65

471.95

270.00

100.00

132.46

24005

24006
24006

24007
24007
24007

24008

24009
24009

24010

24011

24012

24013

24014

24015

24016

24017

24018

324.67

478.70

977.00

838.20

60.78

284.46

3,693.60

122.95

834.83

780.65

471.95

270.00

100.00

132.46



ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES
UNIFORMS, MOP,HAND SOAP, SANITZER

AT&T
LONG DISTANCE - OFFICE

AT YOUR SERVICE
JANITORIAL SERVICES

BRENNTAG PACIFIC, INC.
FERRIC SULFATE BULK

CARQUEST - EL CENTRO STORE
AUTOMOTIVE FUSE, TOOL OIL

DELL MARKETING L.P.
COLOR,BLACK TONER CART

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES, INC.
ADPTOR,RUB MTR WSHR

6 NA 1/8 RNG GSKT,C153 BEND
BURY ELL,FF GKST,N/B SET

8 PVC WDG REST GLND ONELOK

4 CLAY PVC COUP

CTS COMP COUP,HOSE BIBB NO KIN

FERNANDO RUIZ, INC.
UTILITY/SAFETY SERVICE

FIRST BANKCARD CENTER

PURCHASE OF DIESEL
XMAS,HALLOWEEN DECOR

MOVIE NIGHT - FRANKENWEENIE
DOMAIN NAME REGISTRATION
EMPLOYEES CELL PHONES

HOTEL - EFILE CABNET USER GROUP CONF
MOZY PRO 50 GB MONTHLY
BINDERS,KEYBOARD

SOADS,WTR COMMUNITY CENTER CER.
EMAIL - GO DADDY

SOLENOID VALVE 2/2 WAY

FRESNO IRRIGATION DISTRICT
USER GROUP MEETING - INCODE

ELIZABETH GERMAN
INCODE USER GROUP MEETING- FRESNO

10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015

893.65

151.96

285.00

1,770.51

29.41

2,156.68

138.67
262.99
342.65
429.51
16.64
41.97

650.00

93.77
117.81
351.00
159.87
220.00

80.60

26.98
137.64

70.28
149.88
203.11

100.00

667.67

24019

24020

24021

24022

24023

24024

24025
24025
24025
24025
24025
24025

24026

24027
24027
24027
24027
24027
24027
24027
24027
24027
24027
24027

24029

24030

893.65

151.96

285.00

1,770.51

29.41

2,156.68

1,232.43

650.00

1,610.94

100.00

667.67



GIBSON & SCHAEFER INC.
CRUSHER FINES,MATERIAL DEVELOP
SHORTLOAD, SK4500 PSI

THE HOLT GROUP

MISC ENG. HBR MEADOWS SUBDIVIDER
WTR TREATMENT IMP PROJECT

IMPRL CNTR PHASE 5 CK SVC

MANHOLE REHAB PROJECT

MISC PLANNING

IMPERIAL IRRIGATION DISTRICT
RAW WATER PURCHASE

IMPERIAL STORES
DUSTER,SHOP TOWEL,WELDED

IMPERIAL VALLEY ECONOMIC DEVEL
BRZE LEVEL INVESTOR 15/16

JORDAN CENTRAL
KEY SET BACKHOE

KENNEDY'S MARKET
DIESEL PURCHASE
DIESEL PURCHASE

LABRUCHERIE IRRIGATION SUPPLY,
SCH80 COUPLING

BLUE FLAG,COUPLING,BUSHING
COPPER COUPLING,ADAPTER,CYLINDER
90ELL,UNION GALV,NIPPLE,

LOWE'S BUSINESS ACCOUNT
DRILL,WET MOP,GLAD CON,BU

OFFICE SUPPLY

GEL PENS, BINDER

GEL PENS, BINDER

PAPER FOR NEWSLETTER
HP INK CART, SEALING TAPE

ORANGE COMMERCIAL CREDIT
BOD,TDS,TSS,NITRATE,E.COL
BOD,TDS,TSS,NITRATE,E.COL

10/26/2015
10/26/2015

10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015
10/26/2015

10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015

10/26/2015
10/26/2015

235.00
311.68

2,400.00
19,500.00
4,210.00
5,940.00
810.00

1,320.00

180.67

1,000.00

17.90

87.99
44.14

96.51
76.63
81.78
49.54

341.24

8.48
8.47
27.72
204.04

275.00
99.00

24031
24031

24032
24032
24032
24032
24032

24033

24034

24035

24036

24037
24037

24038
24038
24038
24038

24039

24040
24040
24040
24040

24041
24041

546.68

32,860.00

1,320.00

180.67

1,000.00

17.90

132.13

304.46

341.24

248.71

374.00



RAQUEL CARRILLO

INCODE USER GROUP MEETING - FRESNO 10/26/2015 155.00 24042 155.00
RICHARDS WATSON & GERSHON

SPECIAL COUNSEL SERVICES 10/26/2015 1,416.00 24043 1,416.00
S.D.R.M.A.

HEALTH INS PREMIUM 10/26/2015 16,557.66 24044 16,557.66
SPARKLETTS

BULK DRINKING WATER 10/26/2015 57.38 24045 57.38
TIME WARNER CABLE

INTERNET SVC - OFFICE, PL 10/26/2015 124.21 24046 124.21
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

MONTHLY SVC FEE-INCODE 10/26/2015 160.00 24047

MAINT. INCODE PROGRAMS 10/26/2015 11,066.43 24047 11,226.43
S.D.R.M.A.

WTR TREATMENT PLANT LAB 10/29/2015 8,665.95 24048 8,665.95
PAYROLL

PAYROLL/BOD COMPENSATION 10/2/2015 32,072.19 DIRECT DEP 32,072.19
PAYROLL 10/15/2015 29,027.11 DIRECT DEP 29,027.11
PAYROLL 10/25/2015 29,456.14 DIRECT DEP 29,456.14
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

FEDERAL WITHHOLDING 10/2/2015 3,908.19 -

FICA TAX 10/2/2015 3,310.04 -

MEDICARE TAX 10/2/2015 930.10 - 8,148.33
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

FEDERAL WITHHOLDING 10/15/2015 3,570.85 -

FICA TAX 10/15/2015 2,922.86 -

MEDICARE TAX 10/15/2015 836.00 - 7,329.71
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

FEDERAL WITHHOLDING 10/25/2015 3,686.74 -

FICA TAX 10/25/2015 2,960.40 -

MEDICARE TAX

10/25/2015

848.48

7,495.62



EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

EMPLOYMENT DEVELOPMENT DEPART
SDI
STATE WITHHOLDING

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

CALPERS

PERS P1%

PEPRA 6.25

PERS EMPLOYER
PEPRA EMPLOYER
7% EMPLOYEE

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

10/2/2015
10/2/2015

10/15/2015
10/15/2015

10/25/2015
10/25/2015

10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015

10/15/2015
10/15/2015
10/15/2015
10/15/2015
10/15/2015

10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015

10/2/2015

10/15/2015

10/25/2015

270.65
1,197.91

259.46
1,061.96

263.32
1,111.19

235.71
327.47
2,137.24
326.77
1,650.02

226.90
327.47
2,057.28
326.77
1,588.28

226.90
327.47
2,057.28
326.77
1,588.28

371.07

371.07

371.07

1,468.56

1,321.42

1,374.51

4,677.21

4,526.70

4,526.70

371.07

371.07

371.07
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